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Pro Division

Halifax Whalers

Daytona Flyers

Richmond Capitals

Phoenix Groundhogs
Louisiana Flash

Barker Bearkats

South Carolina Conquistadors
Canton Bulldogs

Developmental Division

San Jose Falcons (tw)
Naugatuck Valley Yackers (mg)
Eagle Lake Eagles (bh)
Columbus Flame (mw)

910
908
890
880
804
792
686
677

596
504
497
472
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